Team, Team Handicap , Handicapped

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Holland USBC Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Acro-Fab 10 3,586
2 ThislsUs 23 3513
3 Just For Fun 14 3,497
4 Graphix 19 3447
5 Babes, Balls & Booze 15 3,403
6 Clip A Few 6 3,392
7 Trash Pandas 3 3373
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,800.00
Team, Team Scratch , Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Gr Holland Women's All City Te 21 2,846
Total prizes awarded in this division: $100.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,900.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap , Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Wiegand-Mendenhall, Carla A / Mendenhall- 9 1453
Wiegand, IrisL
2 DeBoer, Merry / Kirkland, Lori 16 1,419
3 Bosscher, Chelsey / Kirkland, Jordan 16 1,382
4 Wakeman, Maggie/ Dalman, Tami 22 1,381
4 Bare, LindaK / Stevens, Julie 5 1,381
6 Pardue, Kailey M / Scheuerman, Cristina E 13 1,379
7 Ihle, Susan R / Kowalski, Nancy L 7 1,366
Total prizes awarded in this division: $700.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch , Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Pardue, Kailey M / Scheuerman, Cristina E 13 1,272
2 Dalman, Tami / Bruursema, Bobbie Jo 19 1,153
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $100.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $800.00

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$260.00
$220.00
$180.00
$140.00
$100.00

Prize
$100.00

Prize
$250.00

$125.00
$83.00
$67.50
$67.50
$57.00
$50.00

Prize
$70.00
$30.00

From

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Feb 09, 2024 06:35 PM



Singles, Singles Handicap , Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0o O Ul WN P

ol il
W N RO

Mendenhall-Wiegand, Iris L
Daman, Tami

Horvath, Selena

Soliz, Monica A
Streur, Linda
Bruursema, Bobbie Jo
Rouwhorst, Allison G
Kirkland, Lori

Tippett, Nancy S
Ybarra, NatoshiaN
Scheuerman, Cristina E
DeBoer, Merry
Stevens, Julie

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch , Scratch

Place Team name
1 Dalman, Tami
2 Scheuerman, Cristina E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Greater Holland USBC Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
9
19
9
9
2
19
18
16
;
9
13
16
5

$700.00

Entry
19
13

$100.00

$800.00

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Y barra, NatoshiaN
Daman, Tami
Mendenhall-Wiegand, Iris L
Scheuerman, CristinaE
Barnes, Janice

Bare, LindaK

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Entry
19

13
20

$400.00

$400.00

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Scheuerman, Cristina E

Entry
13

Score
781
779
766
748
739
738
738
722
719
714
710
708
702

659

Score
2,032

Prize
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$56.00
$51.00
$51.00
$45.00
$41.00
$38.00
$35.00
$33.00
$30.00

Prize
$70.00
$30.00

Prize
$140.00
$70.00
$66.00
$53.00
$42.00
$29.00

Prize
$70.00

From

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Feb 09, 2024 06:35 PM

Page 2 of 3



Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Holland USBC Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

2 Daman, Tami 19 1,953
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $100.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $100.00

Sr. Singles, Sr. Singles Handicap , Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Mendenhall-Wiegand, IrisL 9 781

2 Dalman, Tami 19 779

3 Streur, Linda 2 739

4 Kirkland, Lori 16 722

5 Tippett, Nancy S 7 719
Total prizes awarded in this division: $200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $200.00
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $4,200.00

$30.00

Prize

$80.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00

From

Final Prize Listing Feb 09, 2024 06:35 PM

Page 3 of 3



