#### Gr Holland USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# 2024 Greater Holland USBC Women's Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Acro-Fab	10	3,586	\$600.00	
2	This Is Us	23	3,513	\$300.00	
3	Just For Fun	14	3,497	\$260.00	
4	Graphix	19	3,447	\$220.00	
5	Babes, Balls & Booze	15	3,403	\$180.00	
6	Clip A Few	6	3,392	\$140.00	
7	Trash Pandas	3	3,373	\$100.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,800.00

#### Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Gr Holland Women's All City Te	21	2,846	\$100.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,900.00

## Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Wiegand-Mendenhall, Carla A / Mendenhall-	9	1,453	\$250.00	
2	Wiegand, Iris L	16	1.410	¢125.00	
2	DeBoer, Merry / Kirkland, Lori	16	1,419	\$125.00	
3	Bosscher, Chelsey / Kirkland, Jordan	16	1,382	\$83.00	
4	Wakeman, Maggie / Dalman, Tami	22	1,381	\$67.50	
4	Bare, Linda K / Stevens, Julie	5	1,381	\$67.50	
6	Pardue, Kailey M / Scheuerman, Cristina E	13	1,379	\$57.00	
7	Ihle, Susan R / Kowalski, Nancy L	7	1,366	\$50.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$700.00

## **Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Pardue, Kailey M / Scheuerman, Cristina E	13	1,272	\$70.00	
2	Dalman, Tami / Bruursema, Bobbie Jo	19	1,153	\$30.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$800.00

### Gr Holland USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

# 2024 Greater Holland USBC Women's Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

## Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Mendenhall-Wiegand, Iris L	9	781	\$130.00	
2	Dalman, Tami	19	779	\$65.00	
3	Horvath, Selena	9	766	\$65.00	
4	Soliz, Monica A	9	748	\$60.00	
5	Streur, Linda	2	739	\$56.00	
6	Bruursema, Bobbie Jo	19	738	\$51.00	
6	Rouwhorst, Allison G	18	738	\$51.00	
8	Kirkland, Lori	16	722	\$45.00	
9	Tippett, Nancy S	7	719	\$41.00	
10	Ybarra, Natoshia N	9	714	\$38.00	
11	Scheuerman, Cristina E	13	710	\$35.00	
12	DeBoer, Merry	16	708	\$33.00	
13	Stevens, Julie	5	702	\$30.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$700.00

## Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Dalman, Tami	19	690	\$70.00	
2	Scheuerman, Cristina E	13	659	\$30.00	
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$100.00			
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$800.00			

## Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	Score	<b>Prize</b>	From
1	Ybarra, Natoshia N	9	2,251	\$140.00	
2	Dalman, Tami	19	2,220	\$70.00	
3	Mendenhall-Wiegand, Iris L	9	2,204	\$66.00	
4	Scheuerman, Cristina E	13	2,185	\$53.00	
5	Barnes, Janice	20	2,105	\$42.00	
6	Bare, Linda K	5	2,103	\$29.00	
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$400.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$400.00

# Scratch All Events , Scratch All Events , Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Scheuerman, Cristina E	13	2,032	\$70.00	

# Gr Holland USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# 2024 Greater Holland USBC Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

2 Dalman, Tami 19 1,953 \$30.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$100.00

## Sr. Singles, Sr. Singles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u> <u>Fro</u>	<u>m</u>
1	Mendenhall-Wiegand, Iris L	9	781	\$80.00	
2	Dalman, Tami	19	779	\$40.00	
3	Streur, Linda	2	739	\$30.00	
4	Kirkland, Lori	16	722	\$25.00	
5	Tippett, Nancy S	7	719	\$25.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$200.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$200.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,200.00